Corning Optical Communications Clear Track Hallway Fiber Pathway | CRR-924-AEN | Page 1
Clear Track Hallway Fiber Pathway
Clear Track Hallway Fiber Pathway With Clear Track 12-Fiber Micro-Module
Features Benefits
Virtually invisible pathway Diffuse-reflection technology provides building owners and tenants with
an inconspicuous fiber solution.
Proprietary, clear adhesive backing Allows for simple installation without the use of staples or liquid adhesives.
Field-removable fiber Clear Track 8-, 12-, and 16-fiber Micro-Module can be removed easily to repair

Geometrical Specifications
Glass cladding diameter
Glass core/cladding concentricity error
Glass core/cladding noncircularity
Inked coating diameter
125.0 ± 0.4 µm
≤ 0.3 µm
≤ 0.3%
242 ± 5.0 µm
Hallway POE (Point of Entry) Equipped with Duplex SC APC Adapter Clear Track Wall Compatibility Test Weight and Strips
Corning Optical Communications Clear Track Hallway Fiber Pathway | CRR-924-AEN | Page 4
Ordering Information
Description Part Number Minimum
Order
Clear Track Hallway Fiber Pathway, 125 ft 80611622780 One piece
Clear Track 8-Fiber Micro-Module, 150 ft, SC APC pigtail, pulling grip on one side CLR-HALLM-150-8F-SCA One piece
Clear Track 8-Fiber Micro-Module, 300 ft, SC APC pigtail, pulling grip on one side CLR-HALLM-300-8F-SCA One piece
Clear Track 8-Fiber Micro-Module, 600 ft, SC APC pigtail, pulling grip on one side CLR-HALLM-600-8F-SCA One piece
Clear Track 12-Fiber Micro-Module, 150 ft, SC APC pigtail, pulling grip on one side 80611622798 One piece
Clear Track 12-Fiber Micro-Module, 300 ft, SC APC pigtail, pulling grip on one side 80611622806 One piece
Clear Track 12-Fiber Micro-Module, 600 ft, SC APC pigtail, pulling grip on one side 80611623044 One piece
Clear Track 12-Fiber Micro-Module, white, 150 Ft, MTP® (pinned) APC pigtail, pulling grip on one side CLR-HALLM-150-12F-MTPM-0W One piece
Clear Track 12-Fiber Micro-Module, white, 300 Ft, MTP (pinned) APC pigtail, pulling grip on one side CLR-HALLM-300-12F-MTPM-0W One piece
Clear Track 12-Fiber Micro-Module, white, 600 Ft, MTP (pinned) APC pigtail, pulling grip on one side CLR-HALLM-600-12F-MTPM-0W One piece
Clear Track 16-Fiber Micro-Module, 150 ft, SC APC pigtail, pulling grip on one side CLR-HALLM-150-16F-SCA One piece
Clear Track 16-Fiber Micro-Module, 300 ft, SC APC pigtail, pulling grip on one side CLR-HALLM-300-16F-SCA One piece
Clear Track 16-Fiber Micro-Module, 600 ft, SC APC pigtail, pulling grip on one side CLR-HALLM-600-16F-SCA One piece
Clear Track 8-Fiber Micro-Module, 750 ft, unterminated CLR-HALLM-750-8F One piece
Clear Track 12-Fiber Micro-Module, 750 ft, unterminated 80611623051 One piece
Clear Track 16-Fiber Micro-Module, 600 ft, unterminated CLR-HALLM-600-16F One piece
Clear Track Hallway Small Point-of-Entry Box, SC APC simplex adapter with Command™ adhesive tape
and two drywall screws 80611622822 30 pieces
Clear Track Hallway Small Point-of-Entry Box, SC UPC simplex adapter with Command adhesive tape
and two drywall screws CLR-SMALL-POE-250-SCU-WH 30 pieces

Corning Optical Communications reserves the right to improve, enhance, and modify the features and specifications of Corning Optical
Communications products without prior notification. A complete listing of the trademarks of Corning Optical Communications is available at
www.corning.com/opcomm/trademarks. All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. Corning Optical Communications is
ISO 9001 certified. © 2019, 2024 Corning Optical Communications. All rights reserved. CRR-924-AEN / February 2024
Ordering Information (continued)
Description Part Number Minimum
Order
Clear Track Hallway Fiber Pathway Cover, 305 pieces, 1 m length, 1,000 ft per pack 80611623077 One pack
Clear Track Hallway Fiber Access Toolkit (fiber pick and mid-span micro-module slitting tool) 80611635063 One piece
Belt Clip Spool Holder, 3 x 2-in (interior diameter x width) 80611621337 One piece
Clear Track Fiber Point-of-Entry Sliding Wall Cover with 2 screws and 2 wall anchors, white 80611382146 30 pieces
Clear Track Fiber Point-of-Entry Sliding Wall Cover with 2 screws, 2 wall anchors, and adhesive tape
pre-installed, white ILU-SM-POE-WC-AT 30 pieces
Clear Track Hallway/ILU/QUAD Wall Compatability Test Weight and Test Strips 80611623671 One piece
Clear Track Wall Surface Compatibility Test Strips (refill, 40 strips) 80611486871 One box
200 ft of 0.25-in riser rated/flame retardant protective split sleeve cover CLR-SS-025-200F One piece
0.25-in Split sleeve fiber installation tool CLR-SS-025-TOOL One piece
Multipurpose Box, splicing and large fire stop/hole coverage 80611380892 60 pieces
Clear Track Quad Fiber Pathway, 80 ft CLR-TRK-QUAD-80 One piece
Clear Track Quad Cover, 200 pieces, 650 ft CLR-TRK-CVR-QUAD One pack
60 Clear Track Metal 12-in Bridge Strip (60 metal strips, 120 screws, and 120 wall anchors) 80611382187 60 pieces
Clear Track Plastic 16-in Bridge Strip (20 strips, 40 clips, and 40 adhesive strips) CLR-TRK-BRG-PLS One pack
Clear Track Wall Cleaning Kits XT005573271 One pack